to allow for attached dwellings in the VCD Village Center District for The Pointe, a 
multi-family residential development on a 1.13-acre site located at the northwest 
corner of 143rd Street and Southwest Highway. 

The proposed site plan consists of a five (5) story tall building with two (2) levels of 
garage parking, a total of one-hundred and one (101) parking spaces, new 
landscaped areas, and residential amenities such as a lounge, community room, 
fitness center, and rooftop terrace. A total of sixty-four (64) residential units are 
proposed in the uppermost four (4) floors of the building, with forty (40)